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3. ROCNIK / 14.CERVENEC 2018 / DELKA 7,8 Km / PREVYSENI - 337 m. / NASTOUPANO - 347 m.
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Vaclav
Michal
Martin
Jaroslav
Rostislav
Tomas
Rostislav
Martin
Pavel
Zdenék
Jan
Martin
Daniel
Petr
Jaroslav
Tomas
David
Jird
Vaclav
Vlastimil
Martin
Ales
Milan
Jird
Milan

Petr

Sedlacek
Vank
Valigura
Hybl
Urban
Gromus
Sedlacek
Sanak
Buchta
Jandejsek
FiSnar
Ambrus
Gromus
Zeman
Travnicek
Krampla
Vronka
FiSnar st.
Kubicek
Broz
Holanek
Jakes
Gazik
Bezucha
Matousek

Koutny

TVRDKOV

SILVINI MADSHUS TEAM

SUN SPORT

ROCKPLAST ROVENSKO
ROCKPLAST ROVENSKO

SKI KLUB SUMPERK
TOMSKILCZ
RYMAROV
KOLSKLCZ
SKI TEAM VYSOCINA

ROCKPLAST ROVENSKO

KOUTY NAD DESNOU
VIVAT SPORT
TOMSKICZ

SOKOL WEISSBERG
AK DRNOVICE

TTC OLOMOUC

TTC OLOMOUC
KOUTY NAD DESNOU
VINO KARABINA
BORCI ZDAR !

BORCI ZDAR !

ZS ZABREH

VLTAVA

POHYB A ZDRAVI
NOVY MALIN

Pocasi:+ 26°C / jasno / mirny vitr

1986
1992
1973
1993
1973
1976
1961
1978
1964
1961
1954
1975
1978
1965

1966
1974
1950

1976
1975

1953

1968

Al
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

A7

A8
A9

A10

Al1
A12

Bl

B2
B3

B4
B5
B6

B7

B8
B9

B10

C1

C2
C3

C4

0:28:15
0:28:58
0:29:03
0:29:55
0:30:19
0:31:58
0:32:17
0:32:58
0:34:10
0:36:17
0:36:42
0:37:23
0:38:52
0:39:08
0:39:46
0:39:51
0:39:51
0:40:08
0:40:34
0:41:23
0:42:32
0:42:55
0:45:03
0:45:53
DNF
DNF

0:00:00
0:00:43
0:00:48
0:01:40
0:02:04
0:03:43
0:04:02
0:04:43
0:05:55
0:08:02
0:08:27
0:09:08
0:10:37
0:10:53
0:11:31
0:11:36
0:11:36
0:11:53
0:12:19
0:13:08
0:14:17
0:14:40
0:16:48
0:17:38
DNF
DNF
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